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FIELD AND SUSTAINMENT MAINTENANCE
REPAIR PARTS AND SPECIAL TOOLS LIST

TRUCK, CARGO: 2-1/2-TON, 6X6, M44A2 SERIES TRUCKS (MULTIFUEL)

% a PART OF ITEM 2

Figure 106. Torque Rods and Mounting Hardware.

Current part is item(2) on diagram Avail able at ww. oshkoshequi pnent. com



Current part is item(2) on dh%gram

@ @
ITEM  SMR
NO  CODE

PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
PAOZZ
10 PAOzz
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5306-00-752-1835
2530-00-678-9029
5310-00-240-9332
2530-00-752-1831
5310-00-584-7889
2510-00-040-2180
5340-00-491-0313
2510-00-752-1639
5310-00-797-4870
5310-00-052-6454
5342-00-752-1833
5342-00-752-1834
5342-00-752-1832

part

)
CAGEC

19207
19207
19207
19207
96906
19207
19207
19207
19207
96906
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56442
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PART
NUMBER

7521835
8757685
8327988
A2110E109
MS35338-53
8331862
8723830
7521639
10896688
MS35340-51
329911338
1415D5
7521832
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DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC) QTY

GROUP 1605 TORQUE RODS

FI1G. 106 TORQUE RODS AND MOUNTING
E

BOLT,MACHINE. . . o e e e 24
TORQUE ROD,TANDEM A .. ... ... 6
-NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON. . . ..o i iiiii i a 12
-TORQUE ROD END ASSE. ... ... ... ..... 2
WASHER,LOCK . . . o e e e a s 4
BRACKET - - s ik 4
BRACKET ,ANGLE . - - - o i i e e 12
PLATE,WEAR PLATE. .. ... ... ..... 4
NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON. . . . ... oo o.. 24
WASHER,LOCK . . . ool 24
BRACKET - - s o i e e i ek 4
BRACKET ,PLATE. . .. oo i a 2
BRACKET,TORQUE ROD. .. ... ciiiaa 2

END OF FIGURE
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